

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

ARBITRATION PETITION NO. 17 OF 2007

M/S COMED CHEMICALS LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

C.N.RAMCHAND

Respondent(s)

Date: 14/02/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Debasis Misra,Adv.
Ms. Chatanya Siddharth,Adv.
Mr. Prakriti Purnima,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Prashant Bhushan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Petitioner may file Rejoinder Affidavit, before 4th March, 2008.
List the matter on 4th March, 2008.

(S.G. Shah)
Registrar

MG