

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
ARBITRATION PETITION NO. 17 OF 2007

M/S COMED CHEMICALS LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

C.N.RAMCHAND

Respondent(s)

(For appointment of fresh Arbitrator and With office report)

Date: 14/09/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. O.P. Dhingra, Adv.
Ms. Kavita Kapil, Adv.
For Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mayank Misra, Adv.
Mr. Vivek Bishnoi, Adv.
For Mr. Prashant Bhushan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 19th October 2009.

(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master